
BELLEVUE RD

CL
IF

TO
N 

G
RA

NG
E

54

55

1

3

50

35

5

34A

1

4

57

35A

3

14

52

1

2

58

2

56

53

4748

6

51

Bellevue

CL=70.72
MH. FOUL

CL=70.73
MH. STORM

70.73

70.80

70.71

70.65

70.57

70.70

71.24

71.6771.75

71.38

71.28

71.20

71.03

70.62

71.00SC

72.16
72.09

72.01
71.60

71.44

73.05

73.21

73.52

73.68

73.75

73.74

72.89

73.18

73.35

73.52

73.64

73.71

73.72 73.73

73.76
73.60SV

73.60SV

CL=73.71
MH.FOUL

CL=73.74
MH.STORM

73.49

73.35

73.23

73.36

73.67

73.62

73.69
73.72

73.73

73.64

73.29

73.04

72.83

RG
73.55 TIC

SN 73.74

73.62

73.58

73.51
73.38

73.38

73.48

73.45
73.4873.49

73.44

73.44
73.42

73.51
73.50

73.42

73.45

73.43

73.43

RG

73.47RG 73.42TIC

73.42

73.3473.34

73.4273.42

73.47

73.3073.31

RG's
73.4573.49

73.49

73.54

73.53

73.62

73.72

73.78

73.75

RG

73.75

73.68

73.58

73.50

73.57

73.51

73.48
73.47

73.42
73.43

73.43

73.36

73.46

73.44

73.53

73.51

73.51

73.50

73.60

73.58

73.50

73.48

73.54

SN

73.32

73.55

73.57
73.51

73.30

73.32

73.46

73.42

73.42 73.42

RG's
73.43

73.42

RG
73.50

73.44
73.34

RG

73.34
73.35

RG

73.38

73.31

73.21

73.4273.3873.37
73.27

73.23

73.21 73.1773.17
73.21

73.20

SH

73.20

=73.25
TFL

73.0673.04

SH

72.83SH72.84

72.75

72.61

72
.3

3

73.04

72.98

73.10
73.11

72.72

72.88

73.21

73.33

73.11
73.17

73.28
73.22

73.28

73.31

73.12

72.87

=77.50
EAVES

=79.50
RIDGE

=74.81
TOW

=74.48
TOW

=74.65
TOW

=75.26
EAVES

=75.28
EAVES

=75.70
EAVES

=76.33
RIDGE

=78.01
RIDGE

=77.96
RIDGE

=77.98
RIDGE

=82.13
RIDGE

=79.47
EAVES

LP

EP

EP

73.65TIC LS
SN

73.37

73.48
73.46

73.36

73.58

73.57

73.60

73.6573.67

73.62

73.68

73.89

74.10

73.89

73.70

RG

73.59

73.48

73.43

CL=73.56
MH.STORM

CL=73.69
MH.FOUL

CL=73.78
MH

73.74

73.58
73.68

73.91

73.74SV's
73.7073.72

74.00

74.04

74.08

73.80

74.22

74.03

73.96

73.75

73.43

73.28

SN
LS

73.75

73.93

73.92

73.80

72.98

73.02

73.43

73.70

73.72

73.77

73.82

73.79

73.75

73.56

73.01

=76.90
EAVES

=79.16
RIDGE

=80.20
RIDGE

=77.98
EAVES

=78.27
EAVES

=80.46
RIDGE

=75.43
TOW

73.61

73.69
73.66

73.58

=77.65
EAVES

=78.00
EAVES

=78.25
EAVES

=80.47
RIDGE

=80.21
RIDGE

=79.83
RIDGE

=79.84
RIDGE

=77.28
RIDGE

=77.27
RIDGE HIP

69.53

69.18

68.85
68.83

68.84

CL=68.99
MH. CABLE

68.78

TIC

69.04

69.05

69.53

69.52

LS

69.13

68.8668.86

68.81

68.77

68.6268.62

68.63

68.69

68.77

68.86

CL=68.84
MH. FOUL

68.85RG68.88

68.92

69.09

GUY

68.90
68.81

68.82

68.84

68.89

68.83

68.75

68.89

68.92

68.95

69.06

68.62

68.74

CL=68.74

68.64

FH

LS=76.53
RIDGE

=76.55
RIDGE

=74.55
EAVES

=72.26
EAVES

=75.05
EAVES

=77.07
RIDGE

=77.56
RIDGE

=77.58
RIDGE

=75.58
EAVES

=71.77
TOW

69.96

70.52

70.78

71.02

71.05

71.11
71.22

71.00

71.01

70.77

70.48

69.96

69.87

70.48

70.4870.48

70.49
70.55

71.05

CL=71.02
MH

71.06

TIC

70.98

TIC CATV3

71.00

TIC CATV

LS

EPL 70.51

70.43

70.46

70.58

69.46
69.55

69.04

69.22

69.16

69.11

69.08

69.01

69.10

69.20

69.57

69.62

69.84

69.75

70.43

70.85

71.49

71.98

70.9071.02

400Ø

550Ø

69.69

69.78

250Ø

69.38

250Ø

=77.52
EAVES =79.48

RIDGE

=71.88
TOW

=70.90
TOW

=72.30
TOW

72.07

72.42

72.86

72.71

73.15

73.23

73.3573.31

73.31

73.21

73.35
73.3673.25 73.34

73.24

73.19
73.19

73.19

73.12
73.05 73.06

72.82

SH

72.85

SH CL=72.87
IC. FOUL

72.87
72.98

72.99
73.06

73.04

SH

73.13 73.13

73.09

73.14SH

73.37

73.15

73.04
73.00

73.00 72.96

72.95 72.90
72.87

72.87

SH
72.93
VL's

72.93

72.9372.95

BOILER

73.09

72.84

72.87

72.79

72.7472.75

72.91

72.80

73.05

72.84

72.56

SHRUB

73.26

400Ø73.26

73.14

72.63

=76.34

RIDGE

=76.37
RIDGE

=75.28
EAVES

=77.50
EAVES

=79.50
RIDGE

=75.68
EAVES

=75.17
EAVES

72.18

71.68

71.08

70.45

70.53

70.34

70.32
70.19

69.85

70.36

70.90

71.03

71.54

71.94

72.23

72.57

72.23

71.81

71.78

72.06

71.44

71.37

70.49

70.80

71.02

70.54

70.46

70.32

72.51

72.43

72.25
72.19

=75.25
FLAT ROOF

=77.01
RIDGE

71.70

71.77

71.22

=73.76
TOW

=73.22
TOW

CONCRETE FOOTPATH

SP
EE

D
R

AM
P

SIGN

EDGE OF ROAD

EDGE OF ROAD
DRIPLINE

PA
THFACE OF SOD & STONE DITCH

D
R

IPLIN
E

BLOCK WALL

FENCE

KER
B

RIDGE=77.98

CONCRETE FOOTPATH

BL
O

C
K 

W
AL

L

RIDGE=78.84

RIDGE=77.28 R
ID

G
E=76.54

RIDGE=77.57

BLO
C

K W
ALL

BR
IC

K W
ALL

BL
O

C
K 

W
AL

L

KER
B

TANK
GATE

R
ID

G
E=

76
.3

5

DRIPLINE

70.25

70.50
70.50

70.75

70.75

70.75

71.00

71.00

71.00

71.25
71.25

71.25

71.5071.50

71.50

71.75

71.75

71.75

72.00
72.00

72.00

72.25
72.25

72.50

72.50

72.75

72.75

73.0073.00

TACTILE
PAVING

KERB

KERB

KERB

TA
R

M
AC

 R
O

AD

CONCRETE FOOTPATH

TACTILE
PAVING

TACTILE
PAVING

TACTILE
PAVING

CONCRETE FOOTPATH

EA
VE

S=
79

.4
7

R
ID

G
E=

82
.1

3

DWELLING

R
ID

G
E=79.50

EAVES=77.50

TER
R

AC
ED

 D
W

ELLLIN
G

S

R
ID

G
E=80.47

EAVES=78.25

EAVES=77.65

R
ID

G
E=80.21

EAVES=78.00

DWELLING

DWELLING

DWELLING

EAVES=76.90

R
ID

G
E=79.16

=75.37
TOW

TARMAC ROAD

TARMAC ROAD

73
.2

5

FE
N

C
E

SH

CONCRETE

GRAVEL

GRASS

KE
R

B

BL
O

C
K 

W
AL

L

EA
VE

S=
78

.2
8

GARAGE

SHED

=74.44
TOW

=74.61
FLAT ROOF

BLOCK WALL

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

C
O

N
C

R
ETE FO

O
TPATH

R
ID

G
E=77.04

LO
W

ER
 EAVES=72.26

H
IG

H
ER

 EAVES=75.05

EAVES=75.58

TERRACED DWELLINGS

SHED

DWELLING

FACE OF BLOCK WALL

CONC. PANEL FENCE

GATE

BLOCK WALL

EAVES=74.55

TER
R

AC
ED

 D
W

ELLIN
G

S

KER
B

KERB

RG

C
AR

 PAR
KIN

G

BLO
C

K W
ALL

TARMAC R
OAD

PE
D

ES
TR

IA
N

 C
R

O
SS

IN
G

=71.80
TOW

70.00

70.50

TIMBER
SHEDS

GLASS
HOUSES

KE
R

B

EAVES=75.70

DWELLING

LI
N

E 
O

F 
C

O
N

IF
ER

 T
R

EE
S 

(L
EY

LA
N

D
I)

D
R

IP
LI

N
E 

O
F 

C
O

N
IF

ER
S

O
VE

R
H

EA
D

 E
SB

 W
IR

ES

OVERHEAD ESB WIRES

OVERHEAD ESB WIRES

CENTRE LINE OF
SOD & STONE DITCH

225Ø APPROX.

22
5Ø

22
5Ø

 A
PP

R
O

X.

IL=68.86

IL=68.86

225Ø

10
0Ø

IL=66.92

INACCESSIBLE

10
0Ø

IL=71.84

WATER
MAIN

IL=70.55

IL=70.90 IL=72.13

IL=70.89

IL
 IN

=7
1.

74
22

5Ø

KE
R

B

225Ø

225Ø

225Ø

300Ø

300Ø

30
0Ø

225Ø 375Ø

2X
15

0Ø

GRASS

H
ED

G
E

SHED

SHED

GRASS

GATE

CONCRETE POST
& WIRE FENCE

73.25

WIRE FENCE

COONEY'S LANE

72.81

71.78

72.27

70.91

TRIAL PIT

TRIAL PIT

TRIAL PIT

TRIAL PIT

LOCATION OF
SITE NOTICE

LOCATION OF
SITE NOTICE

For Planning 19-06-2025 A3-C02 AR

Revision Description Date Rev. No. Issued by

Figured dimensions only to be used. This drawing is copyright of O'Mahony Pike Architects Ltd. All information is shared as per
approved use in accordance with ISO19650-2:2018, Table 5; Standard Codes for Suitability of Models and Documents and the BEP.
If the 'Status' field is empty, this information has been shared at S0 - WIP.

Existing Site Layout Plan

Drawing No.:

Drawing Title:

The Chapel
Mount St. Anne's
Milltown, Dublin 6
D06 XN52 Ireland

Location:

Client:

Dublin Cork
email: info@omahonypike.com
tel: +353 1 202 7400
fax: +353 1 283 0822
www.omahonypike.com

architecture|urban design Current Rev.:

Job No.:

Scale @

Drawn By:

Project Lead: Date Printed:

One South Mall
Cork City
Co. Cork
T12 CCN3 Ireland

Project:

Purpose:

Project Code:

23034-OMP-00-00-DR-A-1001

Cooney's Lane, Grange, Cork
Lyonshall Ltd.

23034

----

AR

Sheltered Housing

:

Source File: 23034-OMP-00-00-DR-A-1001.DWG

Status:

AR

For Planning

A2 1:250

19-06-2025

A3-C02

Existing Site Layout Plan

A3

Any reference to fire safety design or performance is presented for coordination purposes only. Refer only to the granted Fire
Safety Certificate, and fire consultant's information for fire safety design, specification and performance.

All dimensions in millimeters.
All levels (in metres) are related to Malin Head datum.

OS MAP REF: 6428-12; 6428-C
Copyright Tailte Éireann - Surveying and Government of Ireland
Tailte Éireann Licence no. CYAL50442655

Site boundary


	Sheets and Views
	23034-OMP-00-00-DR-A-1001


